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She opens her mouth  
with wisdom,
and the teaching  
of kindness is on her tongue. 
Proverbs 31:26
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a podcast study for women 



She opens her mouth with wisdom,
and the teaching of kindness is on her tongue.

Proverbs 31:26 

she speaks

a podcast study for women 

The purpose of She Speaks: A Podcast Study for Women is to create a safe 
space and provide a set of resources for the diverse women of ETBU to express 
themselves honestly and learn about the Lord in a unique way.

Thursday, February 28  |  Informational Session 
	
Thursday, March 21  |  The Happy Hour  |  Episode: Rachel Joy 

Thursday, March 28  |  The Bible Binge  |  Episode: Abraham and Sarah

Friday, March 29 - Saturday, March 30 | Sparrow Conference | Event Opportunity

Thursday, April 4  |  That Sounds Fun  |  Episode: Becca Stevens 

Saturday, April 6  |  Come to the Table Tour in Tyler  |  Event Opportunity

Thursday, April 11  |  The Road Back to You  |  Episode: Discover the Enneagram 

Thursday, April 25  |  Journey Women  |  Episode: Jackie Hill

Thursday, May 2  |  Going Scared  |  Episode: Jo Saxton 

Purpose
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Schedule



1) Who hosted the podcast? 

2) Who was interviewed? 

3) What resources was I introduced to? How will I use these in the future? 

4) What stood out from the podcast interview? 

5) List Scriptures that were mentioned for further meditation. 

6) What did I learn about the Lord? 

7) How did I grow personally? 

she speaks a podcast study for women 

NOTES SHEET



8) In what way has my perspective changed?

9) How can I strengthen my relationships?

10) What can I do to move forward with my goals?

11) What do I want to learn more about? What questions do I have?

Notes/Journaling/Prayer


